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ABBY04B USB-C to HDMI Cable,
Male to Male

Product Images

Short Description

1. Supports HDMI resolution up to 4K*2K 30Hz
2. Total length: 2M
3. Simple Plug and Play installation

Description

This cable offers a portable solution for connecting an HDMI display to your USB-C laptop or desktop
computer.
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Additional Information

Angled insert

Product weight (kg)
Product breadth (mm)
Product depth (mm)
Product height (mm)
Cable length

Color

EAN

Model number

Package contents

No

0.0445

20.33

9.24

433

2M

Black
4015867227374
ABBY04B

ABBYO04B Multilingual quick installation guide
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