

ABBY04B USB-C to HDMI Cable, Male to Male

Product Images



Short Description

- 1. Supports HDMI resolution up to 4K*2K 30Hz
- 2. Total length: 2M
- 3. Simple Plug and Play installation

Description

This cable offers a portable solution for connecting an HDMI display to your USB-C laptop or desktop computer.

Additional Information

Angled insert	No
Product weight (kg)	0.0445
Product breadth (mm)	20.33
Product depth (mm)	9.24
Product height (mm)	43.3
Cable length	2M
Color	Black
EAN	4015867227374
Model number	ABBY04B
Package contents	ABBY04B Multilingual quick installation guide

